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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 STEENE van de Adrian SMG BEL 7 27/01/2006
2 AANTJES Rens SCHEMN NED 14 25/11/2007
3 BELJAARS Doeke FENCE NED 6 05/07/2006
4 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 1 01/10/2007
5 EDRIDGE Alec S.V.A NED 12 29/10/2005
6 GELAUFF Sep S.V.A NED 13 13/09/2006
7 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FENCCA NED 3 02/12/2006
8 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 4 09/07/2007
9 PIETERS Kyano SCHEDB NED 5 07/05/2007
10 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen TSVR NED 2 28/01/2008
11 VISSER Zeb FENCE NED 9 06/10/2006
12 YTSMA Sven FENCCA NED 16 14/07/2007



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 1
2 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen TSVR NED 2
3 LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FENCCA NED 3
4 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 4
5 PIETERS Kyano SCHEDB NED 5
6 BELJAARS Doeke FENCE NED 6
7 STEENE van de Adrian SMG BEL 7
8 VISSER Zeb FENCE NED 9
9 EDRIDGE Alec S.V.A NED 12
10 GELAUFF Sep S.V.A NED 13
11 AANTJES Rens SCHEMN NED 14
12 YTSMA Sven FENCCA NED 16
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen TSVR NED 28/01/2008
2 VISSER Zeb FENCE NED 06/10/2006
3T LEE-A-LEONG Jor-El FENCCA NED 02/12/2006
3T PIETERS Kyano SCHEDB NED 07/05/2007
5 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V.ZT NED 01/10/2007
6 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLL NED 09/07/2007
7 BELJAARS Doeke FENCE NED 05/07/2006
8 STEENE van de Adrian SMG BEL 27/01/2006
9 EDRIDGE Alec S.V.A NED 29/10/2005
10 GELAUFF Sep S.V.A NED 13/09/2006
11 AANTJES Rens SCHEMN NED 25/11/2007
12 YTSMA Sven FENCCA NED 14/07/2007
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